
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route

R 0.0 NJ Side of GW Bridgehead
right/north on Hudson Terrace

2.0

L 2.0 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 2.4 Summit St 0.7
L 3.1 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 3.5 N Woodland St 1.0
R 4.5 Kent Rd 0.2
L 4.7 E Clinton Ave 1.5
R 6.2 County Rd 2.7
L 8.9 Hardenburgh Ave 1.1
R 10.1 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 10.2 at the 1st cross street onto Ha-

worth Ave
1.1

R 11.4 Sunset Ave 1.0
S 12.4 Lake Shore Dr 0.1
S 12.4 Grant Ave 0.1

QR 12.5 1st St 0.3
R 12.8 Oradell Ave 2.0
R 14.8 Pascack Rd 1.6
L 16.4 E Glen Ave 1.2
R 17.6 E Saddle River Rd 0.6
L 18.2 TRO E Saddle River Rd 0.7
L 18.9 Hollywood Ave 0.3

BR 19.2 TRO Hollywood Ave 0.6
L 19.8 Sheridan Ave 0.4
R 20.2 Franklin Turnpike 1.0
L 21.1 Wyckoff Ave 1.7
S 22.8 Franklin Ave 5.2
L 28.0 Ramapo Valley Rd/ Rt 202 west 0.3

BR 28.3 W Oakland Ave 0.7
R 29.0 Skyline Dr 0.1

BL 29.1 TRO Skyline Dr 5.0
R 34.1 Greenwood Lake Turnpike 1.6

BR 35.7 Slight right 0.5
S 36.2 Greenwood Lake Turnpike 0.0

QL 36.3 Sloatsburg Rd 0.0
QL 36.3 TRO Sloatsburg Rd 3.5
S 39.8 Sterling Mine Rd 0.4
L 40.2 Long Meadow Rd 7.9
L 48.1 NY-17A W 1.7
R 49.8 Benjamin Meadow Rd 1.4
R 51.2 Bramertown Rd 1.7

BR 52.8 Orange Turnpike 0.9
R 53.7 NY-17 S 0.1

PIT 53.8 Valero 1.0
S 54.7 Take the New York 17A/County

Road 106 exit
0.2

L 54.9 Kanawauke Rd/ Rt 106 5.1
S 60.0 Kanawauke Circle, continue

straight TRO Kanawauke Rd/ Rt
106

3.6

S 63.6 Willow Grove Rd 0.9
R 64.5 Call Hollow Rd 2.1
L 66.7 Camp Hill Rd 0.9
L 67.6 Ladentown Rd 0.3
L 67.9 US-202 E 0.8
R 68.6 NY-45 S 0.6
L 69.2 S Mountain Rd 4.1
R 73.3 Haverstraw Rd/Old Rte 304/ Rt 29 0.7
L 74.0 Goebel Rd 1.0
L 74.9 Congers Rd/New City-Congers

Rd
0.1

QR 75.0 Strawtown Rd/ Rt 23 2.3
L 77.3 TRO Strawtown Rd 2.3
L 79.6 W Nyack Rd 0.4
R 80.0 Western Hwy/ Rt 15 5.2
L 85.2 Old Tappan Rd 0.2
R 85.5 Main St

Note: Tappan
0.1

S 85.5 Oak Tree Rd 1.1
R 86.7 NY-340 E 0.4
S 87.0 Piermont Rd 4.1
S 91.2 County Rd 2.0
L 93.2 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 93.4 Engle St 0.5
L 93.9 Edward Ct 0.7
L 94.6 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 95.0 Leroy St 0.3

BL 95.3 Elkwood Terrace 0.4
L 95.7 Davison Pl 0.1
S 95.8 Merge onto Glenwood Rd 0.0

BR 95.9 Lydecker St 0.6
L 96.4 Walnut St 0.6
L 97.0 N Woodland St 0.1

QR 97.1 Pershing Ave 0.3
L 97.4 at the 1st cross street onto Sum-

mit St
0.8

L 98.2 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 98.7 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 100.6 Cross Hudson Terrace 0.0
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100.7 NJ side of GW Bridge
100.7 End of route
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